HR Series – General Purpose LVDT
HR-Series Rev. 5
1/4
 High Reliability
 Large core-to-bore clearance
 Operating temperature up to 220°C (option)
 Stroke ranges from ± 0.05 to ±10 inches
 AC operation from 400Hz to 5kHz

HR-Series Rev. 5
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number  Description Model Part Number
±0.05 inch LVDT HR 050 02560389-000 ±2 inch LVDT HR 2000 02560396-000
±0.1 inch LVDT HR 100 02560390-000 ±3 inch LVDT HR 3000 02560398-000
±0.2 inch LVDT HR 200 02560391-000 ±4 inch LVDT HR 4000 02560399-000
±0.3inch LVDT HR 300 02560392-000 ±5 inch LVDT HR 5000 02560400-000
±0.5 inch LVDT HR 500 02560394-000 ±7.5 inch LVDT HR 7500 02561011-000
±1 inch LVDT HR 1000 02560395-000 ±10 inch LVDT HR 10000 02560401-000
OPTIONS
5.0 kHz calibration HR 050, 100, 200 and 500 only XXXXXXXX-002
Metric threaded core All XXXXXXXX-006
Guided core All XXXXXXXX-010
Small-diameter/low-mass core  (consult factory for mass and dimensions) Consult factory XXXXXXXX-020
Mild radiation resistance All XXXXXXXX-080
Note: Add multiple option dash numbers together to determine proper ordering suffix
Example: HR 1000, ±1 inch, with 5 kHz calibration and mild radiation resistance, P/N 02560395-082
ACCESSORIES
Core connecting rod,  6 inches long, 6-40 threads 05282947-006